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6. Pokal Ruš 2013
Ruše, 10.11.2013

1 - 10. November 2013 10.11.2013 - 10:00

1. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast Odprto
10.11.2013
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

Odprto
1. MUKENAVER Nik 1995 BM 1:22.63 304

50m: 39.51 39.51 100m: 1:22.63 43.12

2. ODER Nik 2001 BM 1:27.19 259
50m: 41.90 41.90 100m: 1:27.19 45.29

3. KRAJNČIČ Tin 2001 BM 1:31.82 222
50m: 42.79 42.79 100m: 1:31.82 49.03

4. FILIPOVIČ Marko 2001 BM 1:33.67 209
50m: 44.50 44.50 100m: 1:33.67 49.17

5. ATELŠEK KASTREVC Vid 1999 PDM 1:39.27 175
50m: 48.26 48.26 100m: 1:39.27 51.01

6. LIPIČ Jan 2000 BM 1:42.74 158
50m: 48.28 48.28 100m: 1:42.74 54.46

7. ROŽANC Žan 2001 BM 1:44.68 149
50m: 50.49 50.49 100m: 1:44.68 54.19

B1
1. ODER Nik 2001 BM 1:27.19 259

50m: 41.90 41.90 100m: 1:27.19 45.29

2. KRAJNČIČ Tin 2001 BM 1:31.82 222
50m: 42.79 42.79 100m: 1:31.82 49.03

3. FILIPOVIČ Marko 2001 BM 1:33.67 209
50m: 44.50 44.50 100m: 1:33.67 49.17

4. LIPIČ Jan 2000 BM 1:42.74 158
50m: 48.28 48.28 100m: 1:42.74 54.46

5. ROŽANC Žan 2001 BM 1:44.68 149
50m: 50.49 50.49 100m: 1:44.68 54.19

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Prsno/Breast Odprto
10.11.2013
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

Odprto

1. FAIN Katja 2001 BM 1:30.94 327
50m: 42.58 42.58 100m: 1:30.94 48.36

2. SLEBNIK KRECENBAHER Alja 2001 PKR 1:39.13 253
50m: 46.23 46.23 100m: 1:39.13 52.90

3. FAIN Nika 2003 BM 1:39.19 252
50m: 47.51 47.51 100m: 1:39.19 51.68

4. ŠEGEL Nuša 2003 FR 1:39.48 250
50m: 46.48 46.48 100m: 1:39.48 53.00

5. PERUŠEK Ana Paula 2001 PKR 1:39.54 249
50m: 47.55 47.55 100m: 1:39.54 51.99

6. TOBIAS Ines 2003 BM 1:39.64 249
50m: 48.97 48.97 100m: 1:39.64 50.67

7. MENCINGER Nuša 2000 BM 1:40.71 241
50m: 48.69 48.69 100m: 1:40.71 52.02

8. TUŠEK Daša 2003 FR 1:44.12 218
50m: 49.50 49.50 100m: 1:44.12 54.62

9. VRANEŠEVIČ Ana 2002 PKR 1:46.00 206
50m: 49.74 49.74 100m: 1:46.00 56.26

10. SLAVIČ Gini 2003 FR 1:46.28 205
50m: 52.22 52.22 100m: 1:46.28 54.06
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6. Pokal Ruš 2013
Ruše, 10.11.2013

2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prsno/Breast, Odprto

rezultat točke

11. PERUŠ Tia 2003 FR 1:49.85 185
50m: 53.47 53.47 100m: 1:49.85 56.38

12. TUŠEK Gaja 2003 FR 1:51.31 178
50m: 53.73 53.73 100m: 1:51.31 57.58

13. ROMANOVA Anastasia 2002 BM 1:52.06 175
50m: 52.32 52.32 100m: 1:52.06 59.74

14. GOSTINČAR Jara 2003 BM 1:56.93 154
50m: 56.65 56.65 100m: 1:56.93 1:00.28

15. RIHTARIČ Viktorija 2002 TP 1:59.37 144
50m: 55.26 55.26 100m: 1:59.37 1:04.11

16. PUŠIČ Alja 2003 BM 2:01.32 138
50m: 56.00 56.00 100m: 2:01.32 1:05.32

17. HEREGA Nika 2003 BM 2:02.12 135
50m: 58.15 58.15 100m: 2:02.12 1:03.97

DSQ MITROVIĆ Gaja 2001 BM
DI3 - Napačen obrat

DNS BOŽIČEV Špela 2002 BM
DNS GORNJAK Laura 2003 BM
DNS KAPEL Špela 2001 BM
DNS STOPAR Špela 2003 BM
DNS EKART Barbara 2002 BM

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
10.11.2013
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

Odprto
1. MEDEN Jernej 1997 BM 33.17 441
2. MUKENAVER Nik 1995 BM 37.60 302
3. PETRIČ Luka 1995 BM 41.75 221
4. HERODEŽ Vid 2002 BM 42.92 203
5. OZANIČ Rene 2002 FR 45.37 172
6. MAGER Klemen 2003 FR 46.33 161
7. KELAIDIS Luka 2003 FR 47.56 149
8. MERZDOVNIK Nejc 2002 FR 48.09 144
9. REZAR LESNIK Žan 2003 FR 48.45 141

10. ONIČ Tadej 2004 BM 48.68 139
11. ŽUNKO Mai 2002 BM 51.82 115
12. ŠERUGA Leon 2002 BM 51.84 115
13. KOROŠ Anže 2003 FR 52.59 110
14. KRT Matija 2002 PKR 53.40 105
15. LEPOŠA Klemen 2003 BM 53.60 104
16. RISEK Kristjan 2004 TP 53.94 102
17. KAPEL Lovro 2003 BM 54.29 100
18. MURŠEC Nejc 2004 BM 54.32 100
19. UDUČ Miha 2004 BM 55.71 93
20. KOKOT Jan 2003 FR 55.80 92
21. KER Rian 2002 BM 55.87 92
22. JURIČ Primož 2002 BM 57.23 85
23. KANTE Taj 2005 TP 1:02.25 66

DSQ KORDA Gal 2002 BM
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DSQ KUZMANIČ ČIČA Jakša 2001 BM
DI3 - Napačen obrat

B2

1. HERODEŽ Vid 2002 BM 42.92 203
2. OZANIČ Rene 2002 FR 45.37 172
3. MAGER Klemen 2003 FR 46.33 161
4. KELAIDIS Luka 2003 FR 47.56 149
5. MERZDOVNIK Nejc 2002 FR 48.09 144
6. REZAR LESNIK Žan 2003 FR 48.45 141
7. ONIČ Tadej 2004 BM 48.68 139
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6. Pokal Ruš 2013
Ruše, 10.11.2013

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, B2

rezultat točke

8. ŽUNKO Mai 2002 BM 51.82 115
9. ŠERUGA Leon 2002 BM 51.84 115

10. KOROŠ Anže 2003 FR 52.59 110
11. KRT Matija 2002 PKR 53.40 105
12. LEPOŠA Klemen 2003 BM 53.60 104
13. RISEK Kristjan 2004 TP 53.94 102
14. KAPEL Lovro 2003 BM 54.29 100
15. MURŠEC Nejc 2004 BM 54.32 100
16. UDUČ Miha 2004 BM 55.71 93
17. KOKOT Jan 2003 FR 55.80 92
18. KER Rian 2002 BM 55.87 92
19. JURIČ Primož 2002 BM 57.23 85
20. KANTE Taj 2005 TP 1:02.25 66

DSQ KORDA Gal 2002 BM
DI1 - Prehiter štart

4. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
10.11.2013
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

Odprto
1. STOPINŠEK Maša 1996 BM 35.85 518
2. BUJAGIĆ Sofija 1997 PDM 43.92 281
3. MENCINGER Nuša 2000 BM 45.44 254
4. PERUŠEK Ana Paula 2001 PKR 45.50 253
5. ČRČEK Laura 2004 BM 46.23 241
6. SLEBNIK KRECENBAHER Alja 2001 PKR 46.63 235
7. KOZOLE Mija 2001 BM 47.75 219
8. REMIC Metka 2005 FR 47.99 216
9. FELTRIN KOSEC Eva 2004 BM 48.99 203

10. SAGERNIK Teja 2004 FR 49.84 192
11. BRAČUN Sara 2000 BM 50.86 181
12. KAJŽER Katja 2004 FR 52.07 169
13. ODER Tinkara 2004 FR 52.21 167
14. MARKAČ Zoja 2004 FR 52.69 163
15. LOČIČNIK Neža 2004 FR 53.97 151
16. SEDAR Manca 2004 FR 56.20 134
17. ŽVAN Ana 2004 FR 58.33 120
18. GODEC Sara 2004 BM 59.23 114
19. KUŠEJ Špela 2004 FR 59.26 114
20. FELICIJAN Nika 2003 TP 1:03.09 95
21. MITROVIĆ Gaja 2001 BM 1:05.56 84

DNS MENCIGER KOCBEK Neja 2001 BM
DNS MIRALEM Mia 2001 BM
DNS BENČIČ Urška 2000 PKR

G2
1. ČRČEK Laura 2004 BM 46.23 241
2. REMIC Metka 2005 FR 47.99 216
3. FELTRIN KOSEC Eva 2004 BM 48.99 203
4. SAGERNIK Teja 2004 FR 49.84 192
5. KAJŽER Katja 2004 FR 52.07 169
6. ODER Tinkara 2004 FR 52.21 167
7. MARKAČ Zoja 2004 FR 52.69 163
8. LOČIČNIK Neža 2004 FR 53.97 151
9. SEDAR Manca 2004 FR 56.20 134

10. ŽVAN Ana 2004 FR 58.33 120
11. GODEC Sara 2004 BM 59.23 114
12. KUŠEJ Špela 2004 FR 59.26 114
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6. Pokal Ruš 2013
Ruše, 10.11.2013

5. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
10.11.2013
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

Odprto
1. DOVER Luka 1997 BM 52.78 617

50m: 25.50 25.50 100m: 52.78 27.28

2. KOJC Nik 1996 BM 59.35 434
50m: 28.87 28.87 100m: 59.35 30.48

3. KRALJ Urban 1995 BM 1:02.91 364
50m: 29.98 29.98 100m: 1:02.91 32.93

4. ODER Nik 2001 BM 1:12.50 238
50m: 35.59 35.59 100m: 1:12.50 36.91

5. KRAJNČIČ Tin 2001 BM 1:13.28 230
50m: 34.64 34.64 100m: 1:13.28 38.64

6. FILIPOVIČ Marko 2001 BM 1:15.50 210
50m: 35.69 35.69 100m: 1:15.50 39.81

7. ROŽANC Žan 2001 BM 1:29.63 126
50m: 42.96 42.96 100m: 1:29.63 46.67

8. LIPIČ Jan 2000 BM 1:36.22 101
50m: 45.36 45.36 100m: 1:36.22 50.86

DSQ TURK Žan 2001 BM
DI3 - Napačen obrat

B1
1. ODER Nik 2001 BM 1:12.50 238

50m: 35.59 35.59 100m: 1:12.50 36.91

2. KRAJNČIČ Tin 2001 BM 1:13.28 230
50m: 34.64 34.64 100m: 1:13.28 38.64

3. FILIPOVIČ Marko 2001 BM 1:15.50 210
50m: 35.69 35.69 100m: 1:15.50 39.81

4. ROŽANC Žan 2001 BM 1:29.63 126
50m: 42.96 42.96 100m: 1:29.63 46.67

5. LIPIČ Jan 2000 BM 1:36.22 101
50m: 45.36 45.36 100m: 1:36.22 50.86

DSQ TURK Žan 2001 BM
DI3 - Napačen obrat

6. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
10.11.2013
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

Odprto
1. UDUČ Maja 1999 BM 1:02.18 552

50m: 30.45 30.45 100m: 1:02.18 31.73

2. STOPINŠEK Maša 1996 BM 1:04.36 497
50m: 31.16 31.16 100m: 1:04.36 33.20

3. KOZODERC Tina 1997 PDM 1:08.47 413
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:08.47 36.24

4. BUJAGIĆ Sofija 1997 PDM 1:17.00 290
50m: 36.41 36.41 100m: 1:17.00 40.59

5. VRANEŠEVIČ Ana 2002 PKR 1:20.29 256
50m: 38.44 38.44 100m: 1:20.29 41.85

6. MENCINGER Nuša 2000 BM 1:20.32 256
50m: 38.41 38.41 100m: 1:20.32 41.91

7. TUŠEK Daša 2003 FR 1:22.36 237
50m: 38.83 38.83 100m: 1:22.36 43.53

8. ŠEGEL Nuša 2003 FR 1:22.38 237
50m: 40.00 40.00 100m: 1:22.38 42.38

9. FAIN Nika 2003 BM 1:22.95 232
50m: 40.55 40.55 100m: 1:22.95 42.40
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6. Pokal Ruš 2013
Ruše, 10.11.2013

6. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free, Odprto

rezultat točke

10. SLAVIČ Gini 2003 FR 1:25.09 215
50m: 41.34 41.34 100m: 1:25.09 43.75

11. SEKAVČNIK Taja 2003 FR 1:26.73 203
50m: 42.63 42.63 100m: 1:26.73 44.10

12. TOBIAS Ines 2003 BM 1:28.28 192
50m: 44.34 44.34 100m: 1:28.28 43.94

13. ŠEGULA Anja 2001 BM 1:28.29 192
50m: 40.70 40.70 100m: 1:28.29 47.59

14. TUŠEK Gaja 2003 FR 1:30.56 178
50m: 43.85 43.85 100m: 1:30.56 46.71

15. PERUŠ Tia 2003 FR 1:31.08 175
50m: 44.90 44.90 100m: 1:31.08 46.18

16. HEREGA Nika 2003 BM 1:36.66 146
50m: 46.60 46.60 100m: 1:36.66 50.06

17. ROMANOVA Anastasia 2002 BM 1:38.31 139
50m: 46.38 46.38 100m: 1:38.31 51.93

18. PUŠIČ Alja 2003 BM 1:42.62 122
50m: 47.31 47.31 100m: 1:42.62 55.31

19. RIHTARIČ Viktorija 2002 TP 1:50.69 97
50m: 46.21 46.21 100m: 1:50.69 1:04.48

20. GOSTINČAR Jara 2003 BM 1:51.66 95
50m: 52.17 52.17 100m: 1:51.66 59.49

21. GORNJAK Laura 2003 BM 2:16.36 52
50m: 1:03.48 1:03.48 100m: 2:16.36 1:12.88

DNS BOŽIČEV Špela 2002 BM
DNS LAŠIČ Anja 2001 BM
DNS MENCIGER KOCBEK Neja 2001 BM
DNS KAPEL Špela 2001 BM
DNS STOPAR Špela 2003 BM
DNS EKART Barbara 2002 BM
DNS BENČIČ Urška 2000 PKR
DNS KOBAN Kim 2001 PKR

G1

1. VRANEŠEVIČ Ana 2002 PKR 1:20.29 256
50m: 38.44 38.44 100m: 1:20.29 41.85

2. TUŠEK Daša 2003 FR 1:22.36 237
50m: 38.83 38.83 100m: 1:22.36 43.53

3. ŠEGEL Nuša 2003 FR 1:22.38 237
50m: 40.00 40.00 100m: 1:22.38 42.38

4. FAIN Nika 2003 BM 1:22.95 232
50m: 40.55 40.55 100m: 1:22.95 42.40

5. SLAVIČ Gini 2003 FR 1:25.09 215
50m: 41.34 41.34 100m: 1:25.09 43.75

6. SEKAVČNIK Taja 2003 FR 1:26.73 203
50m: 42.63 42.63 100m: 1:26.73 44.10

7. TOBIAS Ines 2003 BM 1:28.28 192
50m: 44.34 44.34 100m: 1:28.28 43.94

8. TUŠEK Gaja 2003 FR 1:30.56 178
50m: 43.85 43.85 100m: 1:30.56 46.71

9. PERUŠ Tia 2003 FR 1:31.08 175
50m: 44.90 44.90 100m: 1:31.08 46.18

10. HEREGA Nika 2003 BM 1:36.66 146
50m: 46.60 46.60 100m: 1:36.66 50.06

11. ROMANOVA Anastasia 2002 BM 1:38.31 139
50m: 46.38 46.38 100m: 1:38.31 51.93

12. PUŠIČ Alja 2003 BM 1:42.62 122
50m: 47.31 47.31 100m: 1:42.62 55.31

13. RIHTARIČ Viktorija 2002 TP 1:50.69 97
50m: 46.21 46.21 100m: 1:50.69 1:04.48

14. GOSTINČAR Jara 2003 BM 1:51.66 95
50m: 52.17 52.17 100m: 1:51.66 59.49

15. GORNJAK Laura 2003 BM 2:16.36 52
50m: 1:03.48 1:03.48 100m: 2:16.36 1:12.88
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6. Pokal Ruš 2013
Ruše, 10.11.2013

6. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free, G1

rezultat točke

DNS BOŽIČEV Špela 2002 BM
DNS STOPAR Špela 2003 BM
DNS EKART Barbara 2002 BM

7. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
10.11.2013
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

Odprto
1. KITAK Žan 1992 PDM 25.59 499
2. MEDEN Jernej 1997 BM 26.71 439
3. HERODEŽ Vid 2002 BM 31.69 262
4. OZANIČ Rene 2002 FR 33.99 213
5. MAGER Klemen 2003 FR 35.48 187
6. ATELŠEK KASTREVC Vid 1999 PDM 35.63 184
7. MERZDOVNIK Nejc 2002 FR 36.09 177
8. KELAIDIS Luka 2003 FR 36.33 174
9. ŠERUGA Leon 2002 BM 37.06 164

10. LEPOŠA Klemen 2003 BM 38.63 145
11. KRT Matija 2002 PKR 39.53 135
12. REZAR LESNIK Žan 2003 FR 41.93 113
13. ŽUNKO Mai 2002 BM 43.04 104
14. KORDA Gal 2002 BM 43.45 101
15. KAPEL Lovro 2003 BM 43.63 100
16. UDUČ Miha 2004 BM 44.28 96
17. MURŠEC Nejc 2004 BM 46.31 84
18. JURIČ Primož 2002 BM 46.61 82
19. KOROŠ Anže 2003 FR 46.98 80
20. RISEK Kristjan 2004 TP 47.19 79
21. KER Rian 2002 BM 47.65 77
22. KUZMANIČ ČIČA Jakša 2001 BM 47.97 75
23. KOKOT Jan 2003 FR 51.57 60
24. KANTE Taj 2005 TP 59.26 40

DSQ PETRIČ Luka 1995 BM
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DSQ ONIČ Tadej 2004 BM
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DNS GOROPEVŠEK Rok 2002 BM

B2
1. HERODEŽ Vid 2002 BM 31.69 262
2. OZANIČ Rene 2002 FR 33.99 213
3. MAGER Klemen 2003 FR 35.48 187
4. MERZDOVNIK Nejc 2002 FR 36.09 177
5. KELAIDIS Luka 2003 FR 36.33 174
6. ŠERUGA Leon 2002 BM 37.06 164
7. LEPOŠA Klemen 2003 BM 38.63 145
8. KRT Matija 2002 PKR 39.53 135
9. REZAR LESNIK Žan 2003 FR 41.93 113

10. ŽUNKO Mai 2002 BM 43.04 104
11. KORDA Gal 2002 BM 43.45 101
12. KAPEL Lovro 2003 BM 43.63 100
13. UDUČ Miha 2004 BM 44.28 96
14. MURŠEC Nejc 2004 BM 46.31 84
15. JURIČ Primož 2002 BM 46.61 82
16. KOROŠ Anže 2003 FR 46.98 80
17. RISEK Kristjan 2004 TP 47.19 79
18. KER Rian 2002 BM 47.65 77
19. KOKOT Jan 2003 FR 51.57 60
20. KANTE Taj 2005 TP 59.26 40

DSQ ONIČ Tadej 2004 BM
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DNS GOROPEVŠEK Rok 2002 BM
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6. Pokal Ruš 2013
Ruše, 10.11.2013

8. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
10.11.2013
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

Odprto
1. BALANT MARIN Kaja 1999 BM 28.45 545
2. UDUČ Maja 1999 BM 29.69 480
3. MARIN Nela 2000 PDM 29.87 471
4. PETEK Medea 1999 PDM 30.16 458
5. TERZIČ Maruša 1998 PDM 30.52 442
6. MENCINGER Nuša 2000 BM 35.41 283
7. SLEBNIK KRECENBAHER Alja 2001 PKR 36.36 261
8. REMIC Metka 2005 FR 36.75 253
9. BRAČUN Sara 2000 BM 37.13 245

10. MARKAČ Zoja 2004 FR 37.34 241
11. PERUŠEK Ana Paula 2001 PKR 37.63 235
12. KOZOLE Mija 2001 BM 38.16 226
13. ČRČEK Laura 2004 BM 38.36 222
14. ŠEGULA Anja 2001 BM 39.60 202
15. SAGERNIK Teja 2004 FR 41.64 174
16. KAJŽER Katja 2004 FR 42.96 158
17. ODER Tinkara 2004 FR 44.24 145
18. SEDAR Manca 2004 FR 44.76 140
19. FELTRIN KOSEC Eva 2004 BM 45.42 134
20. KUŠEJ Špela 2004 FR 50.82 95
21. GODEC Sara 2004 BM 51.71 90
22. LOČIČNIK Neža 2004 FR 51.94 89
23. ŽVAN Ana 2004 FR 52.41 87
24. MITROVIĆ Gaja 2001 BM 52.77 85
25. FELICIJAN Nika 2003 TP 54.25 78

DNS LAŠIČ Anja 2001 BM
DNS MIRALEM Mia 2001 BM
DNS BENČIČ Urška 2000 PKR
DNS KOBAN Kim 2001 PKR

G2

1. REMIC Metka 2005 FR 36.75 253
2. MARKAČ Zoja 2004 FR 37.34 241
3. ČRČEK Laura 2004 BM 38.36 222
4. SAGERNIK Teja 2004 FR 41.64 174
5. KAJŽER Katja 2004 FR 42.96 158
6. ODER Tinkara 2004 FR 44.24 145
7. SEDAR Manca 2004 FR 44.76 140
8. FELTRIN KOSEC Eva 2004 BM 45.42 134
9. KUŠEJ Špela 2004 FR 50.82 95

10. GODEC Sara 2004 BM 51.71 90
11. LOČIČNIK Neža 2004 FR 51.94 89
12. ŽVAN Ana 2004 FR 52.41 87

9. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Odprto
10.11.2013
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

Odprto
1. DOVER Vasja 1995 PDM 59.75 534

50m: 27.61 27.61 100m: 59.75 32.14

2. ODER Nik 2001 BM 1:29.72 157
50m: 43.47 43.47 100m: 1:29.72 46.25

3. KRAJNČIČ Tin 2001 BM 1:30.08 155
50m: 42.04 42.04 100m: 1:30.08 48.04

4. FILIPOVIČ Marko 2001 BM 1:44.65 99
50m: 47.64 47.64 100m: 1:44.65 57.01
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6. Pokal Ruš 2013
Ruše, 10.11.2013

9. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly

B1

1. ODER Nik 2001 BM 1:29.72 157
50m: 43.47 43.47 100m: 1:29.72 46.25

2. KRAJNČIČ Tin 2001 BM 1:30.08 155
50m: 42.04 42.04 100m: 1:30.08 48.04

3. FILIPOVIČ Marko 2001 BM 1:44.65 99
50m: 47.64 47.64 100m: 1:44.65 57.01

10. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Delfin/Fly Odprto
10.11.2013
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

Odprto
1. BALANT MARIN Kaja 1999 BM 1:06.20 575

50m: 31.19 31.19 100m: 1:06.20 35.01

2. FAIN Katja 2001 BM 1:18.74 341
50m: 36.75 36.75 100m: 1:18.74 41.99

3. SLAVIČ Gini 2003 FR 1:43.00 152
50m: 48.30 48.30 100m: 1:43.00 54.70

4. ŠEGEL Nuša 2003 FR 1:44.38 146
50m: 46.47 46.47 100m: 1:44.38 57.91

5. FAIN Nika 2003 BM 1:52.22 118
50m: 51.84 51.84 100m: 1:52.22 1:00.38

6. SEKAVČNIK Taja 2003 FR 1:52.31 117
50m: 51.08 51.08 100m: 1:52.31 1:01.23

7. TUŠEK Daša 2003 FR 1:55.40 108
50m: 52.56 52.56 100m: 1:55.40 1:02.84

G1
1. SLAVIČ Gini 2003 FR 1:43.00 152

50m: 48.30 48.30 100m: 1:43.00 54.70

2. ŠEGEL Nuša 2003 FR 1:44.38 146
50m: 46.47 46.47 100m: 1:44.38 57.91

3. FAIN Nika 2003 BM 1:52.22 118
50m: 51.84 51.84 100m: 1:52.22 1:00.38

4. SEKAVČNIK Taja 2003 FR 1:52.31 117
50m: 51.08 51.08 100m: 1:52.31 1:01.23

5. TUŠEK Daša 2003 FR 1:55.40 108
50m: 52.56 52.56 100m: 1:55.40 1:02.84

11. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
10.11.2013
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

Odprto
1. KITAK Žan 1992 PDM 28.59 443
2. HERODEŽ Vid 2002 BM 36.80 207
3. MAGER Klemen 2003 FR 39.64 166
4. OZANIČ Rene 2002 FR 40.72 153
5. ŠERUGA Leon 2002 BM 42.57 134
6. KELAIDIS Luka 2003 FR 42.90 131
7. MERZDOVNIK Nejc 2002 FR 43.69 124
8. REZAR LESNIK Žan 2003 FR 51.28 76

DSQ ONIČ Tadej 2004 BM
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DSQ LEPOŠA Klemen 2003 BM
DI2 - Napačen stil
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6. Pokal Ruš 2013
Ruše, 10.11.2013

11. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly

B2

1. HERODEŽ Vid 2002 BM 36.80 207
2. MAGER Klemen 2003 FR 39.64 166
3. OZANIČ Rene 2002 FR 40.72 153
4. ŠERUGA Leon 2002 BM 42.57 134
5. KELAIDIS Luka 2003 FR 42.90 131
6. MERZDOVNIK Nejc 2002 FR 43.69 124
7. REZAR LESNIK Žan 2003 FR 51.28 76

DSQ ONIČ Tadej 2004 BM
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DSQ LEPOŠA Klemen 2003 BM
DI2 - Napačen stil

12. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
10.11.2013
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

Odprto
1. UDUČ Maja 1999 BM 34.19 362
2. MARKAČ Zoja 2004 FR 43.16 180
3. KAJŽER Katja 2004 FR 44.37 165
4. REMIC Metka 2005 FR 47.60 134
5. ČRČEK Laura 2004 BM 49.17 121
6. SAGERNIK Teja 2004 FR 55.50 84

G2
1. MARKAČ Zoja 2004 FR 43.16 180
2. KAJŽER Katja 2004 FR 44.37 165
3. REMIC Metka 2005 FR 47.60 134
4. ČRČEK Laura 2004 BM 49.17 121
5. SAGERNIK Teja 2004 FR 55.50 84

13. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
10.11.2013
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

Odprto

1. ODER Nik 2001 BM 1:19.58 232
50m: 38.95 38.95 100m: 1:19.58 40.63

2. ATELŠEK KASTREVC Vid 1999 PDM 1:21.31 218
50m: 39.89 39.89 100m: 1:21.31 41.42

3. FILIPOVIČ Marko 2001 BM 1:23.26 203
50m: 39.86 39.86 100m: 1:23.26 43.40

4. KRAJNČIČ Tin 2001 BM 1:30.59 157
50m: 43.07 43.07 100m: 1:30.59 47.52

5. TURK Žan 2001 BM 1:39.09 120
50m: 46.09 46.09 100m: 1:39.09 53.00

6. ROŽANC Žan 2001 BM 1:39.33 119
50m: 48.47 48.47 100m: 1:39.33 50.86

B1

1. ODER Nik 2001 BM 1:19.58 232
50m: 38.95 38.95 100m: 1:19.58 40.63

2. FILIPOVIČ Marko 2001 BM 1:23.26 203
50m: 39.86 39.86 100m: 1:23.26 43.40

3. KRAJNČIČ Tin 2001 BM 1:30.59 157
50m: 43.07 43.07 100m: 1:30.59 47.52

4. TURK Žan 2001 BM 1:39.09 120
50m: 46.09 46.09 100m: 1:39.09 53.00



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 28188 Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije 10.11.2013 16:11 - Stran 10

6. Pokal Ruš 2013
Ruše, 10.11.2013

13. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Hrbtno/Back, B1

rezultat točke

5. ROŽANC Žan 2001 BM 1:39.33 119
50m: 48.47 48.47 100m: 1:39.33 50.86

14. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
10.11.2013
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

Odprto
1. MARIN Nela 2000 PDM 1:13.72 420

50m: 36.81 36.81 100m: 1:13.72 36.91

2. ŠEGEL Nuša 2003 FR 1:30.98 223
50m: 44.97 44.97 100m: 1:30.98 46.01

3. SLAVIČ Gini 2003 FR 1:31.75 218
50m: 46.14 46.14 100m: 1:31.75 45.61

4. SEKAVČNIK Taja 2003 FR 1:32.78 210
50m: 47.00 47.00 100m: 1:32.78 45.78

5. FAIN Nika 2003 BM 1:33.82 204
50m: 45.94 45.94 100m: 1:33.82 47.88

6. VRANEŠEVIČ Ana 2002 PKR 1:34.34 200
50m: 46.48 46.48 100m: 1:34.34 47.86

7. TUŠEK Daša 2003 FR 1:34.40 200
50m: 47.59 47.59 100m: 1:34.40 46.81

8. KOZOLE Mija 2001 BM 1:37.84 179
50m: 45.61 45.61 100m: 1:37.84 52.23

9. TOBIAS Ines 2003 BM 1:40.83 164
50m: 50.02 50.02 100m: 1:40.83 50.81

10. TUŠEK Gaja 2003 FR 1:42.06 158
50m: 51.65 51.65 100m: 1:42.06 50.41

11. PERUŠ Tia 2003 FR 1:42.25 157
50m: 50.52 50.52 100m: 1:42.25 51.73

12. ROMANOVA Anastasia 2002 BM 1:57.83 102
50m: 56.14 56.14 100m: 1:57.83 1:01.69

13. PUŠIČ Alja 2003 BM 2:01.92 92
50m: 58.21 58.21 100m: 2:01.92 1:03.71

14. GORNJAK Laura 2003 BM 2:21.09 59
50m: 1:04.75 1:04.75 100m: 2:21.09 1:16.34

DNS BOŽIČEV Špela 2002 BM
DNS MENCIGER KOCBEK Neja 2001 BM
DNS GOSTINČAR Jara 2003 BM
DNS STOPAR Špela 2003 BM
DNS EKART Barbara 2002 BM

G1
1. ŠEGEL Nuša 2003 FR 1:30.98 223

50m: 44.97 44.97 100m: 1:30.98 46.01

2. SLAVIČ Gini 2003 FR 1:31.75 218
50m: 46.14 46.14 100m: 1:31.75 45.61

3. SEKAVČNIK Taja 2003 FR 1:32.78 210
50m: 47.00 47.00 100m: 1:32.78 45.78

4. FAIN Nika 2003 BM 1:33.82 204
50m: 45.94 45.94 100m: 1:33.82 47.88

5. VRANEŠEVIČ Ana 2002 PKR 1:34.34 200
50m: 46.48 46.48 100m: 1:34.34 47.86

6. TUŠEK Daša 2003 FR 1:34.40 200
50m: 47.59 47.59 100m: 1:34.40 46.81

7. TOBIAS Ines 2003 BM 1:40.83 164
50m: 50.02 50.02 100m: 1:40.83 50.81

8. TUŠEK Gaja 2003 FR 1:42.06 158
50m: 51.65 51.65 100m: 1:42.06 50.41
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6. Pokal Ruš 2013
Ruše, 10.11.2013

14. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back, G1

rezultat točke

9. PERUŠ Tia 2003 FR 1:42.25 157
50m: 50.52 50.52 100m: 1:42.25 51.73

10. ROMANOVA Anastasia 2002 BM 1:57.83 102
50m: 56.14 56.14 100m: 1:57.83 1:01.69

11. PUŠIČ Alja 2003 BM 2:01.92 92
50m: 58.21 58.21 100m: 2:01.92 1:03.71

12. GORNJAK Laura 2003 BM 2:21.09 59
50m: 1:04.75 1:04.75 100m: 2:21.09 1:16.34

DNS BOŽIČEV Špela 2002 BM
DNS GOSTINČAR Jara 2003 BM
DNS STOPAR Špela 2003 BM
DNS EKART Barbara 2002 BM

15. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
10.11.2013
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

Odprto
1. DOVER Vasja 1995 PDM 29.55 447
2. HERODEŽ Vid 2002 BM 36.34 240
3. OZANIČ Rene 2002 FR 40.27 176
4. MERZDOVNIK Nejc 2002 FR 40.91 168
5. KELAIDIS Luka 2003 FR 43.45 140
6. LEPOŠA Klemen 2003 BM 44.11 134
7. ŠERUGA Leon 2002 BM 44.42 131
8. REZAR LESNIK Žan 2003 FR 46.57 114
9. ONIČ Tadej 2004 BM 48.77 99

10. MAGER Klemen 2003 FR 49.33 96
11. ŽUNKO Mai 2002 BM 50.56 89
12. KOROŠ Anže 2003 FR 51.40 85
13. MURŠEC Nejc 2004 BM 51.90 82
14. UDUČ Miha 2004 BM 52.16 81
15. KORDA Gal 2002 BM 53.01 77
16. JURIČ Primož 2002 BM 55.17 68
17. KOKOT Jan 2003 FR 57.99 59

DNS GOROPEVŠEK Rok 2002 BM

B2

1. HERODEŽ Vid 2002 BM 36.34 240
2. OZANIČ Rene 2002 FR 40.27 176
3. MERZDOVNIK Nejc 2002 FR 40.91 168
4. KELAIDIS Luka 2003 FR 43.45 140
5. LEPOŠA Klemen 2003 BM 44.11 134
6. ŠERUGA Leon 2002 BM 44.42 131
7. REZAR LESNIK Žan 2003 FR 46.57 114
8. ONIČ Tadej 2004 BM 48.77 99
9. MAGER Klemen 2003 FR 49.33 96

10. ŽUNKO Mai 2002 BM 50.56 89
11. KOROŠ Anže 2003 FR 51.40 85
12. MURŠEC Nejc 2004 BM 51.90 82
13. UDUČ Miha 2004 BM 52.16 81
14. KORDA Gal 2002 BM 53.01 77
15. JURIČ Primož 2002 BM 55.17 68
16. KOKOT Jan 2003 FR 57.99 59

DNS GOROPEVŠEK Rok 2002 BM
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6. Pokal Ruš 2013
Ruše, 10.11.2013

16. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
10.11.2013
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

Odprto
1. BALANT MARIN Kaja 1999 BM 31.93 521
2. STOPINŠEK Maša 1996 BM 32.30 503
3. KOZODERC Tina 1997 PDM 33.12 467
4. TERZIČ Maruša 1998 PDM 35.02 395
5. PETEK Medea 1999 PDM 37.42 323
6. MARKAČ Zoja 2004 FR 43.24 209
7. ŠEGULA Anja 2001 BM 45.76 177
8. BRAČUN Sara 2000 BM 46.98 163
9. ČRČEK Laura 2004 BM 47.29 160

10. KAJŽER Katja 2004 FR 47.88 154
11. SAGERNIK Teja 2004 FR 49.52 139
12. FELTRIN KOSEC Eva 2004 BM 49.80 137
13. ODER Tinkara 2004 FR 53.36 111
14. KUŠEJ Špela 2004 FR 53.98 107
15. ŽVAN Ana 2004 FR 55.48 99
16. LOČIČNIK Neža 2004 FR 56.26 95
17. SEDAR Manca 2004 FR 58.87 83

DSQ REMIC Metka 2005 FR
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DNS LAŠIČ Anja 2001 BM
DNS MIRALEM Mia 2001 BM
DNS KOBAN Kim 2001 PKR

G2
1. MARKAČ Zoja 2004 FR 43.24 209
2. ČRČEK Laura 2004 BM 47.29 160
3. KAJŽER Katja 2004 FR 47.88 154
4. SAGERNIK Teja 2004 FR 49.52 139
5. FELTRIN KOSEC Eva 2004 BM 49.80 137
6. ODER Tinkara 2004 FR 53.36 111
7. KUŠEJ Špela 2004 FR 53.98 107
8. ŽVAN Ana 2004 FR 55.48 99
9. LOČIČNIK Neža 2004 FR 56.26 95

10. SEDAR Manca 2004 FR 58.87 83
DSQ REMIC Metka 2005 FR

DI1 - Prehiter štart

17. disciplina/event Meš/Mix, 8 x 50m Prosto/Free ŠTAFETE
10.11.2013
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

1. BM I. BM 4:48.26 175
ODER Nik 01 32.56 ČRČEK Laura 04 37.23
FAIN Nika 03 36.45 FELTRIN KOSEC Eva 04 43.03
TOBIAS Ines 03 38.16 ŠERUGA Leon 02 36.04
HERODEŽ Vid 02 32.28 KRAJNČIČ Tin 01 32.51

2. FR I. (ML.DEČKI) FR 4:54.73 164
OZANIČ Rene 02 34.25 MARKAČ Zoja 04 38.02
TUŠEK Daša 03 38.73 MAGER Klemen 03 36.10
KELAIDIS Luka 03 36.36 ŠEGEL Nuša 03 36.22
REMIC Metka 05 38.28 MERZDOVNIK Nejc 02 36.77

3. FR II. (ML.DEČKI) FR 5:48.38 99
SLAVIČ Gini 03 37.62 KOKOT Jan 03 52.47
KOROŠ Anže 03 46.18 SAGERNIK Teja 04 42.12
KAJŽER Katja 04 42.92 REZAR LESNIK Žan 03 42.20
ODER Tinkara 04 43.44 SEKAVČNIK Taja 03 41.43


